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University of Oxford 77.5% 251 n/a 100

AR | oughborough University 81.7% 175 79.0% 95
3 Newcastle University 84.0% 212 58.6% 94
ZBN University of Glasgow 69.3% 199 n/a 90.9
S University College London 72.3% 196 65.2% 90.5
G Ulster University 78.3% 124 70.1% 90.4
YA | ancaster University 73.9% 158 68.6% 90.2
EERN Edinburgh Napier University 87.1% 174 70.0% 884
2B Brunel University London 71.6% 131 86.4% 88.4
(OB University of Dundee 73.4% 172 62.4% 87.8
BN Goldsmiths, University of London 78.4% 181 61.5% 87.5
B University of Reading 71.8% 129 77.6% 87.5
4B Bangor University 83.7% 126 92.5% 874
128 University of the West of England 84.5% 154 61.7% 85.7
R University of Leeds 66.0% 164 72.1% 85.6
138 Glasgow Caledonian University 73.7% 168 78.0% 85.3
1WA Canterbury Christ Church University 94.9% 99 64.4% 85.1
ik Heriot-Watt University 73.2% 167 56.7% 84.9
CB University of Wales Trinity St David 74.9% 151 57.5% 84.8
PJ0ERN University of Sunderland 88.4% 120 63.6% 84.5
PR Coventry University 83.3% 127 64.4% 84.5
v University of Edinburgh 75.5% 174 56.2% 84.4
v University of Kent 69.7% 120 66.8% 844
PZ3 University of Southampton 72.3% 153 61.2% 84.3
PER Northumbria University 77.7% 150 68.8% 84.2
I8 University of Hull 78.1% 154* n/a 83.8
PYA Kingston University 76.0% 174 61.8% 834
vEERN University of Lincoln 81.6% 125 65.9% 82.6
vEERN Bournemouth University 69.8% 104 89.5% 82.6
{)B Staffordshire University 84.1% 130 63.9% 82.5
B Wrexham Glyndwr University 84.9% 130 60.4% 823
LV Sheffield Hallam University 80.1% 119 65.7% 82.2
EPERN Nottingham Trent University 77.8% 140 68.3% 82.2
EZ3 University of Central Lancashire 86.5% 125 61.0% 82
EER University of Westminster 71.9% 143 61.0% 81.5
e[ Cardiff Metropolitan University 81.7% 131 60.6% 814
EYA University of Suffolk 85.4% 121 61.8% 81.2
EEEMN Norwich University of the Arts 83.6% 133 56.7% 81.1
12N Anglia Ruskin University 79.7% 123 64.0% 81.1




40=
40=
42
43
44=
44=
46
47
48
49
50
51
52=
52=
54
55=
55=
57=
57=
59=
59=
61
62
63
64
65=
65=
67=
67=
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

University of South Wales
Robert Gordon University
University of West London
University of Salford

Arts University Bournemouth
Aberystwyth University
Birmingham City University
Manchester Metropolitan University
Plymouth University

London Metropolitan University
Liverpool John Moores University
University of Wolverhampton
University of Portsmouth
University of the Arts, London
Middlesex University

University of Greenwich
University of Brighton

Bath Spa University

University of Worcester

Oxford Brookes University
London South Bank University
Teesside University

Falmouth University

University of Northampton
Leeds Arts University

De Montfort University
University of Chester

Leeds Beckett University
University of Huddersfield
University of Bolton

University of Gloucestershire
Buckinghamshire New University
University for the Creative Arts
Solent University

Ravensbourne University London
University of Hertfordshire
University of Cumbria
University of Derby

York St John University
Liverpool Hope University
University of East London
University of Bedfordshire

University of Chichester
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